
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

( 1 ) 

Custodian/DR  
Holder - Name of 
DR Holders  (If 
Available)                                  

  

  

  

( 2 ) 

Employee Benefit 
Trust / Employee 
Welfare Trust under 
SEBI (Share Based 
Employee Benefits 
and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 1 641400     641400 0.76 641400   641400 0.76       0.76     641400 

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding  

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 641400     641400   641400.00   641400 0.76             641400 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 
12720

8 
8404426

0     
8404426

0 
100.0

0 84044260.00   
8404426

0 
100.0

0       100.00 
673420

0 
8.0

1 
8390096

0 0 0 0 

Total (A+B+C ) 
12720

8 
8404426

0     
8404426

0 
100.0

0 84044260.00   
8404426

0 
100.0

0       
                                   

99.00  
673420

0 
8.0

1 
43000

0 
0.5

1 
8390096

0 0 0 0 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern 

 

  

 

                    

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed 
form is less than 100 percentage 

 

  

 

                    

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 
percentage 

 

  

 

                    

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks 
explanatory 

 

  

 

                    

 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 

Add Notes 


