C	C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available) Employee Benefit																	
(2)	Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	1	641400		641400	0.76	641400		641400	0.76		0.76					641400	
Total	I NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	1	641400		641400	0.70	641400.00		641400	0.76		0.76					641400	
	Total (A+B+C2)	12720 8	8404426 0		8404426 0	100.0	84044260.00		8404426 0	100.0		100.00	673420 0	8.0 1			8390096 0	0 0 0
	Total (A+B+C)	12720 8	8404426 0		8404426 0	100.0	84044260.00		8404426 0	100.0		99.00	673420 0	8.0 1	43000	0.5	8390096 0	0 0 0
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern					Add Notes													
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage						Add Notes												
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage							Add Notes											
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory							Add Notes											